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month 1997 1998 1999 2000
1_JAN 4,130 2,518 3,864
2_FEB 3,112 1,740 3,649
3_MAR 3,182 1,406 3,234
4_APR 2,477 1,173 3,079
5_MAY 2,732 1,907 2,523
6_JUN 3,309 3,981 3,950
7_JUL 4,009 3,672 4,967
8_AUG 4,768 5512 6,739
9 SEP 4,036 4,972 5,728
10_OCT 3,358 4,903 6,232
11 NOV 3,173 N/ZA 5,246

12_DEC 3,034 6,721 5,352

TJAN 2FEB 3 MAR 4APR 5MAY 6JUN 7 JUL B8AUG 9 SEP 10 OCT 11 NOV 12 DEC
: Monday, October 30, 2000

5,071
4,524
4,206
3,695
3,292
1,749
1,320
1,341
1,333

NZA

N/ZA

NZA



